middleatlantic.com | middleatlantic.ca
what great systems are built on.™
96-01216 / rev b / 10-6-16
Display Station Series
Carts & Stands
a collection of carts and stands
designed for a clean, aesthetically-
pleasing installation and shipped

Total Weight
Capacity w/
Accessories,
Lb [Kg]
Min.
VESA
Max.
VESA
Recommended
Display Size
(Diagonal
Measurement)
No. of Outlets
Included On
Power Strip
DS-600SP-AL DS STAND,V600 SNGL,PLATE 63.63 [1616.3] 34.80 [884.0] 20.47 [520.0] 125 [56.7] 150 [68.2] 200x200 600X400 37”-70” 4
DS-600SL-AL DS STAND,V600 SNGL,LEVELERS 64.34 [1634.3] 39.74 [1009.3] 34.12 [866.7] 125 [56.7] 150 [68.2] 200x200 600X400 37”-70” 4
DS-600SC-AL DS STAND,V600 SNGL,CASTERS 67.81 [1722.4] 39.74 [1009.3] 34.05 [864.9] 125 [56.7] 150 [68.2] 200x200 600X400 37”-70” 4
all dimensions in inches unless otherwise noted [all dimensions in brackets are in millimeters]
Display Station Series
 basic dimensions
 B

Total Weight
Capacity w/
Accessories,
Lb [Kg]
Min.
VESA
Max.
VESA
Recommended
Display Size
(Diagonal
Measurement)
No. of Outlets
Included On
Power Strip
DS-1000SL-AL DS STAND,V1000 SNGL,LEVELERS 64.34 [1634.3] 57.12 [1450.8] 41.30 [1049.0] 175 [79.4] 185 [83.9] 200x200 1000X600 60”-100” 4
DS-1000SC-AL DS STAND,V1000 SNGL,CASTERS 67.81 [1722.4] 57.12 [1450.8] 41.23 [1047.2] 175 [79.4] 185 [83.9] 200x200 1000X600 60”-100” 4
middleatlantic.com | middleatlantic.ca
what great systems are built on.™
5
all dimensions in inches unless otherwise noted [all dimensions in brackets are in millimeters]

1.83 [47]
13.23
[336]
16.88 [429]
11.89
[302]
height
adjustable
11.56 [294]
10.09 [256]
11.24
[286]
included
strap
Part # Description Weight Capacity, Lb (KG)
DS-UTS10-B DS UTSHELF 10X10 BLACK 10 [4.5]
middleatlantic.com | middleatlantic.ca
what great systems are built on.™
8
all dimensions in inches unless otherwise noted [all dimensions in brackets are in millimeters]